
Last Name First Name Organization Email Notes

Adamowicz Susan USFWS - Rachel CarsonNational Wildlife  Refuge susan_adamowicz@fws.gov

Alafat Beth U.S. EPA Region 1 Alafat.beth@epa.gov

Babson Amanda National Park Service amanda_babson@nps.gov

Bell Jeremy The Nature Conservancy jbell@tnc.org

Bohlen Curtis Casco Bay Estuary Partnership cbohlen@usm.maine.edu

Boyd James RI Coastal Resources Management Council jboyd@crmc.ri.gov

Bubier Melinda NH DES Melinda.Bubier@des.nh.gov

Buchsbaum Robert Mass Audobon rbuchsbaum@massaudubon.org

Burdick David University of New Hampshire david.burdick@unh.edu

Carter Dani NROC dcarter@northeastoceancouncil.org

Carter Jamie NOAA Office for Coastal Management jamie.carter@noaa.gov

Carullo Marc MA Office of Coastal Zone Management marc.carullo@state.ma.us

Clough Jonathan Warren Pinnacle Consulting, Inc. jclough@warrenpinnacle.com

Couture Steve NH DES steven.couture@des.nh.gov

DiBona Pam MassBays National Estuary Program pamela.dibona@state.ma.us

Elphick Chris University of Connecticut chris.elphick@uconn.edu

Ernst Nick USFWS/RI NWRC nick_ernst@fws.gov

Field Chris UConn chrisfield22@gmail.com

Harrison Adrianne NOAA Office for Coastal Management adrianne.harrison@noaa.gov

Hill Troy Yale University Hill.Troy@gmail.com

Howard Kirsten NH DES Coastal Program kirsten.howard@des.nh.gov

Ingelfinger Franz MA Division of Ecological Restoration franz.ingelfinger@state.ma.us

Kirshen Paul UNH paul.kirshen@unh.edu

Kozak David CT DEEP david.kozak@ct.gov

LaBranche Julie Rockingham Planning Commission (NH) jlabranche@rpc-nh.org

LeClair Jackie U.S. EPA Region 1 leclair.jackie@epa.gov

Lucey kevin NH DES Coastal Program kevin.lucey@des.nh.gov

Lyons Regina U.S. EPA Region 1 lyons.regina@epa.gov

Margason Nathan U.S. EPA Region 1 margason.nathan@epa.gov
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Merrill Sam Catalysis Adaptation Partners smerrill@catalysisadaptation.com

Milliken Andrew U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service andrew_milliken@fws.gov

Mlsna Ivy U.S. EPA Region 1 mlsna.ivy@epa.gov

Murdoch Peter U.S. Geological Survey pmurdoch@usgs.gov

Newhall Becca NOAA rebecca.newhall@noaa.gov

Novak Alyssa BU/Provincetown Center for Coastal Studies anovak@coastalstudies.org

Paton Suzanne U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Suzanne_Paton@fws.gov

Phippen Peter MassBays National Estuary Program -N.shore RSP pphippen@mvpc.org

Riley Cory Great Bay NERR/ NH Fish and Game Dept. cory.riley@wildlife.nh.gov

Reiner Ed U.S. EPA Region 1 Reiner.ed@epa.gov

Roth Kimberly NEIWPCC kroth@neiwpcc.org

Rozsa Ron retired saltmarshmd@charter.net

Schmid Keil Geosci Consultants keil@geosciconsultants.com

Slovinsky Peter Maine Geological Survey peter.a.slovinsky@maine.gov

Sommer Lori NH DES lori.sommer@des.nh.gov

Stacey Paul Great Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve paul.stacey@wildlife.nh.gov

Stevens Rachel Great Bay NERR/ NH Fish and Game Dept. rachel.stevens@wildlife.nh.gov

Taylor Peter Waterview Consulting peter@waterviewconsulting.com

Vella Prassede MassBays National Estuary Program prassede.vella@state.ma.us

Walker Geoffrey Town of Newbury hankwalkerdecoyfuniture@comcast.net

Willis Jeffrey RI Coastal Resources Management Council jwillis@crmc.ri.gov 
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